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Monday 23rd Dec
8.30am - 4.00pm

Thursday 26th Dec

Saturday 28th Dec

Sunday 29th Dec
3.00pm - 5.00pm

Monday 30th Dec
4.00pm - 7.00pm

Tuesday 31st Dec
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WANGI POINT
School Holiday Activities

Kids Competition Register at the office final weigh
in at 4pm cash prize

Large Outdoor games in front of office
Free Movie night in the park

Dusty’s Telescope Views of the night sky

Vesta KidsDisco

Bonjour Crepes
Free Movie night in the Park

Children’s Treasure Hunt All Day - Free
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HOLIDAY PARKS
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WANGI POINT
School Holiday Activities

Wednesday 1st Jan Kids Competition Register at the office final weigh
8.30am - 4.00pm in at 4pm cash prize

Slushy machine & Popcorn Van

Thursday 2nd Jan ST
Free Movie night in the Park

Friday 3rd Jan

Large Outdoor games in front of the Office - Free
10.00am to 2.00pm

Sunday 4th Jan Kids Competition Register at the office final weigh
8.30pm - 4.00pm in at 4pm cash prize

Saturday 25th Jan Vesta Kids Disco
3.00pm - 5.00pm
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